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All your LEGO® fun in one app

Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc., reg-
istered in the U.S. and other countries. App Store is a service 
mark of Apple Inc. Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc.

Check availability of LEGO LIFE in your country 
now on LEGO.com/life 
Ask parents’ permission first.

Auf LEGO.com/life erfährst du jetzt, ob LEGO  
LIFE in deinem Land verfügbar ist
Bitte frage erst deine Eltern um Erlaubnis.

Vérifie la disponibilité de LEGO LIFE dans ton pays sur  
LEGO.com/life
Demande d’abord l’autorisation d’un parent.

Controlla la disponibilità di LEGO LIFE nel tuo 
paese su LEGO.com/life
Chiedere prima il permesso ai genitori.

Consulta si LEGO LIFE está disponible en tu país 
en LEGO.com/life
Pide antes permiso a tus padres.

Verifica agora a disponibilidade de LEGO LIFE 
no teu país em LEGO.com/life
Pede primeiro permissão aos teus pais.

Ellenőrizd a LEGO LIFE elérhetőségét a  
lakóhelyeden, most a LEGO.com/life honlapon!
Először kérj engedélyt a szüleidtől!

Minifigure 
yourself

Create

Share

LEGO, the LEGO logo, the Minifigure, the Brick and Knob configurations and the LIFE logo are 
trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2017 The LEGO Group.



50

2x 

6054551

2x 

6172366

6x 

300501

4x 

302401

1x 

6187302

1x 

4179874

1x 

4179875

1x 

4547489

1x 

6062937

6x 

6069002

1x 

6070712

2x 

609101

4x 

306901

2x 

6023804

6x 

6176240

4x 

6034044

2x 

4598527

2x 

4249563

2x 

6046979

2x 

4515364

2x 

6102732

4x 

362301

2x 

329801

2x 

243101

2x 

301001

3x 

6106683

2x 

4515359

7x 

302001

2x 

4560178

3x 

6106685

1x 

4143000

2x 

663601

2x 

4545336

2x 

6145570

2x 

4179771

2x 

4262538

2x 

6029182

2x 

4114026

2x 

6046922

2x 

4261885

1x 

6021208

2x 

4508093

4x 

242023

2x 

4558954

1x 

4160869

1x 

4161332

2x 

287726

4x 

241226

1x 

4593678

1x 

6016172

2x 

4498713

2x 

6089119

1x 

6187343

1x 

6121725

1x 

4498712

4x 

6039194

2x 

4209159

1x 

303526

1x 

303428

2x 

6170559

2x 

4633822

2x 

6013530

1x 

4220631

1x 

4537936

2x 

4529160

3x 

4550329

2x 

4541506

4x 

4539090

2x 

4539059



Customer Service

Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs

Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

        : 00800 5346 5555

         : 1-800-422-5346
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Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and 

give us your short           
           

   about This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du mit 
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und 
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires sur 
ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une chance 
de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este set 
LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo de un 
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

Terms & Conditions apply

《条款及条件》适用

LEGO.com/productfeedback

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2017 The LEGO Group.
© & ™ Lucasfilm Ltd.
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